8:00 AM

12:00 N
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

8:00 AM

12:00 N
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
12:00 N

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
12:00 N
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY & LABORATORY MEDICINE CALENDAR OF EVENTS

July 11- July 15, 2022

Monday, July 11, 2022

* Anatomic Pathology Resident Teaching Conference:
“Intro to GU1”

Weekly Cytology QA Conference

Breast Pathology Peer Review Conference

GI Pathology Consensus Conference

GYN Pathology Interesting & Working Conference
Surgical Pathology-Peer Review Conference

Neuro Consensus Conference

Cytology-Peer Review Conference
WCMC/MSKCC GI Unknown Session

GU Tumor Board

Dr. F. Khani

Dr. M. Siddiqui

Breast Faculty, Fellow & Residents
Faculty

Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents
Multidisciplinary

Tuesday, July 12, 2022

* Anatomic Pathology Resident Teaching Conference:
“Intro to GU2”

Joint Clinical Hematology-Pathology Coagulation Conference
GI Pathology Consensus Conference

Breast Pathology Peer Review Conference

GYN Pathology Interesting & Working Conference
Surgical Pathology-Peer Review Conference
Molecular Pathology Consensus Conference
Cytology-Peer Review Conference

Neuro Tumor Board

Pancreas Tumor Board

Dr. F. Khani

Faculty & Residents

Faculty

Breast Faculty, Fellow & Residents
Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents
Multidisciplinary

Dr. J. Heymann

Wednesday, July 13, 2022

*Laboratory Medicine Teaching Conference:
“Intro to Molecular pathology”

GI Pathology Consensus Conference

Breast Pathology Peer Review Conference

GYN Pathology Interesting & Working Conference
Surgical Pathology-Peer Review Conference
Cytology-Peer Review Conference

Breast Pathology Interesting Case Conference
Cardiothoracic Tumor Board

Dermatopathology- Review of Instructive Cases

Dr. H. Rennert & Residents

Faculty

Breast Faculty, Fellow & Residents
Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents

Dr. W. Towne

Multidisciplinary

Dr. C. Magro

Thursday, July 14, 2022

* Anatomic Pathology Resident Teaching Conference:
“Intro to GI (luminal)”

Thyroid Tumor Board

Hepatobiliary Pathology Working Conference
*Laboratory Medicine Teaching Conference:

“Intro to Microbiology”

Breast Pathology Peer Review Conference

GI Pathology Consensus Conference

GYN Pathology Interesting & Working Conference
Surgical Pathology-Peer Review Conference
Cytology-Peer Review Conference

Head and Neck Tumor Board

Colorectal Tumor Board

Dr. R. Yantiss

Multidisciplinary
Dr. J. Jessurun
Dr. L. Westblade & Residents

Breast Faculty, Fellow & Residents
Faculty

Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents
Multidisciplinary

Faculty & Residents

Friday, July 15, 2022

Interdisciplinary Esophageal and Gastric Tumor Board
GYN Tumor Board

*Intro to Gross Conference

Breast Pathology Peer Review Conference

GI Pathology Consensus Conference

GYN Pathology Interesting & Working Conference

Brain Cutting A 2022-99-100, 102-103

Surgical Pathology-Peer Review Conference
Cytology-Peer Review Conference

Dr. M. Shah

GYN Faculty

Dr. S. Salvatore & Residents
Breast Faculty, Fellow & Residents
Faculty

Faculty & Residents

Dr. D. Pisapia, Dr. S Salvatore/

Dr. R. Krasniqi, Dr. C. Sy

Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents

Starr1006

F-771

Starr-1032
Starr-1008/Zoom Meeting
Zoom Meeting
Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting
Starr-10

F-771

ST-10/MSKCC

Zoom Meeting

Starr1006

F-710

Starr-1008/ Zoom Meeting
Starr-1032

Zoom Meeting
Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting
Zoom Meeting

F-771

Starr-8A05

1305 York Ave., 4" F1. GI
Conference Rm.

Zoom

Starr-1008/ Zoom Meeting
Starr-1032

Zoom Meeting
Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting
F-771

Zoom Meeting

M-407

F-309

Starr1006

Zoom Meeting
Starr-1006
Zoom Meeting

Starr-1032
Starr-1008/Zoom Meeting
Zoom Meeting
Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting
F-771

Zoom Meeting

Zoom Meeting

Zoom Meeting

Zoom Meeting

Zoom Meeting

Starr-1032

Starr-1008/ Zoom Meeting
Zoom Meeting

B-013
Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting
F-771

*Mandatory for Residents



	Monday, July 11, 2022
	Starr1006
	8:00 AM
	12:00 N
	Starr-1032
	1:00 PM
	Starr-1008/Zoom Meeting
	1:00 PM
	Zoom Meeting
	1:00 PM 
	Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting
	2:00 PM
	Starr-10
	2:00 PM
	F-771
	3:00 PM
	3:00 PM
	ST-10/MSKCC
	Zoom Meeting 
	Tuesday, July 12, 2022
	8:00 AM

	4:00 PM
	Starr1006
	F-710
	10:00 AM
	Starr-1008/ Zoom Meeting
	1:00 PM
	Starr-1032
	1:00 PM
	Zoom Meeting
	1:00 PM 
	Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting
	2:00 PM
	Zoom Meeting 
	3:00 PM 
	F-771
	3:00 PM 
	Starr-8A05
	4:00 PM
	1305 York Ave., 4th Fl. GI Conference Rm.
	Wednesday, July 13, 2022

	6:00 PM
	Zoom
	*Laboratory Medicine Teaching Conference: 
	8:00 AM
	Starr-1008/ Zoom Meeting
	12:00 N
	Starr-1032
	1:00 PM
	Zoom Meeting
	1:00 PM 
	Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting
	2:00 PM
	F-771
	3:00 PM 
	Zoom Meeting
	Multidisciplinary
	5:00 PM
	Dermatopathology- Review of Instructive Cases
	Dr. C. Magro
	F-309
	Thursday, July 14, 2022

	8:00 AM

	4:00 PM
	Starr1006
	Zoom Meeting
	8:00 AM
	Starr-1006
	8:30 AM
	Zoom Meeting 
	*Laboratory Medicine Teaching Conference: 
	12:00 N
	Starr-1032
	1:00 PM
	Starr-1008/Zoom Meeting
	1:00 PM
	Zoom Meeting
	1:00 PM 
	Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting
	2:00 PM
	F-771
	3:00 PM
	Zoom Meeting
	5:00 PM
	Zoom Meeting 
	5:00 PM
	Friday, July 15, 2022
	Zoom Meeting
	8:00 AM
	Zoom Meeting
	8:00 AM
	Zoom Meeting
	12:00 N
	Starr-1032
	1:00 PM
	Starr-1008/ Zoom Meeting
	1:00 PM
	Zoom Meeting
	1:00 PM 
	B-013
	Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting
	2:00 PM
	F-771
	3:00 PM
	 1:00 PM

