DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY & LABORATORY MEDICINE CALENDAR OF EVENTS			
July 11- July 15, 2022			
Monday, July 11, 2022			
8:00 AM	*Anatomic Pathology Resident Teaching Conference: "Intro to GU1"	Dr. F. Khani	Starr1006
12:00 N	Weekly Cytology QA Conference	Dr. M. Siddiqui	F-771
1:00 PM	Breast Pathology Peer Review Conference	Breast Faculty, Fellow & Residents	Starr-1032
1:00 PM 1:00 PM	GI Pathology Consensus Conference GYN Pathology Interesting & Working Conference	Faculty Faculty & Residents	Starr-1008/Zoom Meeting Zoom Meeting
2:00 PM	Surgical Pathology-Peer Review Conference	Faculty & Residents	Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting
2:00 PM	Neuro Consensus Conference	Faculty & Residents	Starr-10
3:00 PM	Cytology-Peer Review Conference	Faculty & Residents	F-771
3:00 PM 4:00 PM	WCMC/MSKCC GI Unknown Session GU Tumor Board	Faculty & Residents Multidisciplinary	ST-10/MSKCC Zoom Meeting
Tuesday, July 12, 2022			
8:00 AM *Anatomic Pathology Resident Teaching Conference: Dr. F. Khani Starr1006			
10.00.134	"Intro to GU2"	D 1 0 D 11	7.710
10:00 AM	Joint Clinical Hematology-Pathology Coagulation Conference	Faculty & Residents	F-710 Starr 1008/ Zaars Mastina
1:00 PM 1:00 PM	GI Pathology Consensus Conference Breast Pathology Peer Review Conference	Faculty Breast Faculty, Fellow & Residents	Starr-1008/ Zoom Meeting Starr-1032
1:00 PM	GYN Pathology Interesting & Working Conference	Faculty & Residents	Zoom Meeting
2:00 PM	Surgical Pathology-Peer Review Conference	Faculty & Residents	Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting
3:00 PM	Molecular Pathology Consensus Conference	Faculty & Residents	Zoom Meeting
3:00 PM	Cytology-Peer Review Conference Neuro Tumor Board	Faculty & Residents Multidisciplinary	F-771
4:00 PM 6:00 PM	Pancreas Tumor Board	Dr. J. Heymann	Starr-8A05 1305 York Ave., 4 th Fl. GI
0.001141	Tancreas Tunior Board	Di. 3. Heymann	Conference Rm.
Wednesday, July 13, 2022			
8:00 AM	*Laboratory Medicine Teaching Conference:	Dr. H. Rennert & Residents	Zoom
12:00 N	"Intro to Molecular pathology" GI Pathology Consensus Conference	Faculty	Starr-1008/ Zoom Meeting
1:00 PM	Breast Pathology Peer Review Conference	Breast Faculty, Fellow & Residents	Starr-1032
1:00 PM	GYN Pathology Interesting & Working Conference	Faculty & Residents	Zoom Meeting
2:00 PM	Surgical Pathology-Peer Review Conference	Faculty & Residents	Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting
3:00 PM	Cytology-Peer Review Conference	Faculty & Residents	F-771
4:00 PM 4:00 PM	Breast Pathology Interesting Case Conference Cardiothoracic Tumor Board	Dr. W. Towne Multidisciplinary	Zoom Meeting M-407
5:00 PM	Dermatopathology- Review of Instructive Cases	Dr. C. Magro	F-309
Thursday, July 14, 2022			
8:00 AM	*Anatomic Pathology Resident Teaching Conference: "Intro to GI (luminal)"	Dr. R. Yantiss	Starr1006
8:00 AM	Thyroid Tumor Board	Multidisciplinary	Zoom Meeting
8:30 AM	Hepatobiliary Pathology Working Conference	Dr. J. Jessurun	Starr-1006
12:00 N	*Laboratory Medicine Teaching Conference: "Intro to Microbiology"	Dr. L. Westblade & Residents	Zoom Meeting
1:00 PM	Breast Pathology Peer Review Conference	Breast Faculty, Fellow & Residents	Starr-1032
1:00 PM	GI Pathology Consensus Conference	Faculty	Starr-1008/Zoom Meeting
1:00 PM	GYN Pathology Interesting & Working Conference	Faculty & Residents	Zoom Meeting
2:00 PM	Surgical Pathology-Peer Review Conference	Faculty & Residents	Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting
3:00 PM 5:00 PM	Cytology-Peer Review Conference Head and Neck Tumor Board	Faculty & Residents Multidisciplinary	F-771 Zoom Meeting
5:00 PM	Colorectal Tumor Board	Faculty & Residents	Zoom Meeting
Friday, July 15, 2022			
8:00 AM	Interdisciplinary Esophageal and Gastric Tumor Board	Dr. M. Shah	Zoom Meeting
8:00 AM	GYN Tumor Board	GYN Faculty	Zoom Meeting
12:00 N 1:00 PM	*Intro to Gross Conference Breast Pathology Peer Review Conference	Dr. S. Salvatore & Residents Breast Faculty, Fellow & Residents	Zoom Meeting Starr-1032
1:00 PM 1:00 PM	GI Pathology Consensus Conference	Faculty	Starr-1032 Starr-1008/ Zoom Meeting
1:00 PM	GYN Pathology Interesting & Working Conference	Faculty & Residents	Zoom Meeting
1:00 PM	Brain Cutting A 2022-99-100, 102-103	Dr. D. Pisapia, Dr. S Salvatore/ Dr. R. Krasniqi, Dr. C. Sy	B-013
2:00 PM	Surgical Pathology-Peer Review Conference	Faculty & Residents	Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting
3:00 PM	Cytology-Peer Review Conference	Faculty & Residents	F-771
			*Mandatory for Residents